November 21, 2024

Team

We're All Swingers

We're All Swingers 2

Bag of Dicks

Blood Sweat and Beer

Please Dink Responsibly

MVM

Safe Sets

Minty Aces

Ridge and River Rhinos

spicy sets

Cabs are here

Half Holy, Half Hood

THINK FAST DIG DEEP SPIKE
HARD

Hit It Like Rom Pom Pom Pom
Better On Beer

Gettin Diggy With It

The Smack Pack

Holy Divers

Standings
Fall 24 - MoFF6s

Won

N WWWwwhDhOoSNSN 0W0O®OO®

OFRP P DNNDN

-
o
%}
~-+

o oo addNRERREPROOO

0 N~NO O

Win %o
1.000
1.000
1.000

.875
.875
.750
.500
.500
.375
.375
.375
.375
.250

.250
.250
.125
.125
.000

GF
22
22
19
20
18
14
12
11
12
10
10

10

PO N NN

GA

oM NN

10
12
13
12
14
14
15
14

17
17
17
19
23

Page 1 of 1



