## Standings

## Fall 24 - MoFF6s

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
We're All Swingers	8	0	1.000	22	2
We're All Swingers 2	8	0	1.000	22	2
Bag of Dicks	8	0	1.000	19	5
Blood Sweat and Beer	7	1	.875	20	4
Please Dink Responsibly	7	1	.875	18	6
MVM	6	2	.750	14	10
Safe Sets	4	4	.500	12	12
Minty Aces	4	4	.500	11	13
Ridge and River Rhinos	3	5	.375	12	12
spicy sets	3	5	.375	10	14
Cabs are here	3	5	.375	10	14
Half Holy, Half Hood	3	5	.375	9	15
THINK FAST DIG DEEP SPIKE	2	6	.250	10	14
HARD					
Hit It Like Rom Pom Pom Pom	2	6	.250	7	17
Better On Beer	2	6	.250	7	17
Gettin Diggy With It	1	7	.125	7	17
The Smack Pack	1	7	.125	5	19
Holy Divers	0	8	.000	1	23

November 21, 2024 Page 1 of 1